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Hotel | Hospital | Food Court | Banquet | Corporate Retail | Retail | Theatre | Game Zone

BIGGEST 

COMMERCIAL SPACE 
EVER MADE IN VIRAMGAM

Experience a fusion of leisure and luxury at ICONIC 3

THE ULTIMATE ENTERTAINMENT DESTINATION



WHERE

EVERY MOMENT
IS AN EXPERIENCE



A DESTINATION

BEYOND ENTERTAINMENT

SHOPPING  |  FUN  |  ENTERTAINMENT  |  E ATERY



A GATEWAY TO INNOVATION,

A GATEWAY TO SUCCESS



WHERE ENTERTAINMENT

KNOWS NO BOUNDS
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33'0"
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10'6"X
33'0"
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10'6"X
33'0"
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10'6"X
33'0"
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10'6"X
33'0"

47/48/49/50
43'3"X86'6"

45/46
21'3"X86'6"

43/44
21'3"X82'0"

41/42
21'3"X82'0"
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10'6"X
33'0"
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9'9" WIDE PASSAGE

12'0" WIDE PASSAGE
10'6" WIDE PASSAGE

DOUBLE HT. PLAZA
66'6"X47'9"

8'9" WIDE PASSAGE

8'9" WIDE PASSAGE
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SEATING SPACE

STORE
10'9"X7'6"

109
11'6"X
20'9"

108
11'6"X
20'9"

107
11'6"X
20'9"

106
11'6"X
20'9"

105
11'6"X
20'9"

104
11'6"X
20'9"
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11'6"X
20'9"

102
11'6"X
20'9"

5'0" WIDE PASSAGE

LOUNGE

119

11'6"X

26'6"
118

11'6"X

26'6"
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11'6"X

26'6"
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11'6"X

26'6"
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11'6"X

26'6"
113

11'6"X

24'0"

112

11'6"X

21'0"
111

11'6"X

18'9"

DN

A
.C

.O
U

TD
O

O
R

12'0" WIDE PASSAGE

DN
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10'6"X
23'6"
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10'6"X
23'6"

104
10'6"X
23'6"

105
10'6"X
23'6"

106
10'6"X
23'6"

107
10'6"X
23'6"

108
10'6"X
23'6"

101
31'0"X32'9"

109
10'3"X
23'6"

110
9'0"X
23'6" 111

43'3"X7'0"

112
10'6"X
12'3"

113
10'6"X
14'6"

114
10'6"X
16'9"

115
10'6"X
19'0"

116
57'0"X38'6"

117
40'0"X32'9"

118
40'0"X34'9"

119/120
21'3"X54'9"

121/122
21'3"X54'9"

123/124
21'3"X76'3"

125/126
21'3"X76'3"

127/128
21'3"X76'3"

129/130
21'3"X76'3"

131/132
21'3"X76'3"
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59'0"X76'3"
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48'3"X76'3"
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43'3"X76'3"
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14'9"X
22'3"
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22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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10'9"X
22'3"
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10'9"X
22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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10'6"X
22'3"
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22'3"
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163
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SHOWROOM-217
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54'0"X42'9"

SHOWROOM-215
54'0"X42'9"

SHOWROOM-214
54'0"X45'0"

SHOWROOM-213
59'6"X33'6"

SHOWROOM-212
44'9"X63'6"SHOWROOM-221

54'0"X63'6"SHOWROOM-218
90'6"X55'9"

SHOWROOM-219
54'0"X55'9"

SHOWROOM-220
54'0"X55'9"

CLIENT OFFICE-211
57'0"X38'6"
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86'9"X20'6"
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SHOWROOM-306
86'9"X32'0"

SHOWROOM-305
54'0"X32'0"

SHOWROOM-304
54'0"X32'0"

SHOWROOM-307
86'9"X45'0"

SHOWROOM-308
54'0"X45'0"

SHOWROOM-309
43'3"X45'9"

OPEN TERRACE
97'3"X10'6"

OPEN TERRACE 
64'6"X10'6"

OPEN TERRACE 
54'0"X11'6"
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42'9"X21'3"

RESTAURANT
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11'6"X

26'6"
316

11'6"X

26'6"
315

11'6"X

26'6"314

11'6"X

26'6"
313

11'6"X

24'0"
312

11'6"X

21'0"
311

11'6"X

18'9"

6'6" W
ID

E PA
S

S
A

G
E

5'0" WIDE PASSAGE 5'0" WIDE PASSAGE

SEATING SPACE

5'6" WIDE PASSAGE

5'6" WIDE PASSAGE

8'9" WIDE PASSAGE
FOYER

20'9"X9'6"

FOYER
20'9"X14'0"

FOYER
21'3"X10'6"

10'6" WIDE PASSAGE

9'
9"

 W
ID

E 
PA

S
S

A
G

E

FOYER
20'9"X29'0"

9'
9"

 W
ID

E 
PA

S
S

A
G

E

DINING
29'3"X20'9"

KITCHEN
17'9"X20'9" ADMIN

OFFICE
12'6"X20'9"

7'
9"

 W
ID

E 
G

LA
S

S
 B

R
ID

G
E

8'0" WIDE PASSAGE

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFT LIFT

DN UP

UPDN

DN

DOUBLE HT.GAMING ZONE
106'3"X34'0"

A.C.
OUTDOOR

A.C.OUTDOO

THIRD 
FLOOR PLANN

A H M E D A B A D R O A D

V
I R

A
M

G
A

M
 

R
O

A
D

V
R

A
J

V
I H

A
R

 
R

O
A

D

DN
UP

DN

DN

5'0" WIDE PASSAGE
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7'0" WIDE PASSAGE

UP

UP
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DN

UP

UP

DOUBLE HT.
GAMING ZONE

33'0"X34'0"
JUNIOR STAFF HALL

27'6"X17'3"

SENIOR STAFF HALL
32'9"X20'6"

OPEN TERRACE
65'0"X10'6"

TER.
5'3"X
27'0"

DOUBLE HT.
BANQUET HALL-2

53'6"X64'3"

DOUBLE HT.
FOYER

21'3"X68'0"

DOUBLE HT.
FOYER

21'6"X42'6"

G.TOILET

L.TOILET

OPEN
TERRACE

11'3"X
32'9"

DOUBLE HT.
BANQUET HALL-1

75'3"X64'0"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'9"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'9"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X5'3"

BALCONY
21'6"X5'3"

401
10'6"X
26'9"

402
10'6"X
26'9"

403
10'6"X
26'9"

404
10'6"X
26'9"

405
10'6"X
26'9"

406
10'6"X
26'9"

407
10'6"X
26'9"

408
10'9"X
26'9"

409
10'9"X
26'9"

410
10'6"X
26'9"

411
10'6"X
26'9"

412
10'6"X
26'9"

413
10'6"X
26'9"

414
10'6"X
26'9"

SUPER DELUXE 
SUIT ROOM-415

21'6"X19'3"
HOTEL OFFICE

21'3"X13'0"

HOUSE 
KEEPING
STORE

CONFERENCE/
GYM / BOARD 

ROOM
21'0"X35'6"

430
10'6"X
26'9"

429
10'6"X
26'9"

428
10'6"X
26'9"

427
10'6"X
26'9"

426
10'6"X
26'9"

425
10'6"X
26'9"

424
10'6"X
26'9"

423
10'9"X
26'9"

422
10'9"X
26'9"

421
10'6"X
26'9"

420
10'6"X
26'9"

419
10'6"X
26'9"

418
10'6"X
26'9"

417
10'6"X
26'9"

SUPER DELUXE 
SUIT ROOM-416

21'6"X19'3"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'9"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'9"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
10'6"X6'6"

BALCONY
21'6"X6'6"

BELOW
GAMING ZONE

OPEN TERRACE
42'3"X32'9"

7'0" WIDE PASSAGE

LIFT LIFT

LIFT

O.T.S
409

11'6"X
20'9"

408
11'6"X
20'9"

407
11'6"X
20'9"

406
11'6"X
20'9"

405
11'6"X
20'9"

404
11'6"X
20'9"

403
11'6"X
20'9"

402
11'6"X
20'9"

401
13'0"X
20'9"

410
9'6"X
18'3"

419

11'6"X

26'6"
418

11'6"X

26'6"
417

11'6"X

26'6"
416

11'6"X

26'6"
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11'6"X

26'6"414

11'6"X

26'6"
413

11'6"X
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412
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411

11'6"X

18'9"
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DN

UPDN
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LIFT

LIFT
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FOURTH 
FLOOR PLANN
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STORE ROOM
21'9"X42'6"

DOUBLE HT.
CINEMA FOYER

DOUBLE HT.
VIDEO CINEMA-1

31'9"X65'9"

DOUBLE HT.
VIDEO CINEMA-2

31'9"X57'9"

DOUBLE HT.
7'9" WIDE PASSAGE

BELOW
BANQUET HALL-1

DOUBLE HT.
VIDEO CINEMA-3

32'0"X76'6"

DOUBLE HT.
FOYER

21'0"X35'0"
DN

UP

DN

O.T.S

BELOW OPEN 
TERRACE

A.H.U.SPACE FOR 
BANQUET HALL-1

20'9"X13'0"

DN

AUDIO &
VIDEO
ROOM

14'6"X19'6"

BANQUET
OFFICE

20'9"X35'3"

PA
S

S
A

G
E

A.H.U.ROOM
21'6"X10'0" 

SCREEN-1
SCREEN-2

UP

DOUBLE HT.
9'6" WIDE PASSAGE

TICKET 
WINDOW

SCREEN-3

ROOF STRUCTURE

509
11'6"X
20'9"

508
11'6"X
20'9"

507
11'6"X
20'9"

506
11'6"X
20'9"

505
11'6"X
20'9"

504
11'6"X
20'9"

503
11'6"X
20'9"

502
11'6"X
20'9"

501
13'0"X
20'9"

510
9'6"X
18'3"

519

11'6"X

26'6"
518

11'6"X

26'6"
517

11'6"X
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SPECIFICATION

WATER SUPPLY 
Round the clock water supply. 
Over head and under ground water tank. 

PARKING 
Sufficient Basement Parking

STAIRCASE 
Granite / Kota stone flooring on all 
staircase with Attractive railings.

LIFT
Total 5 Automatic Stretcher
Lift. 

CAMERA 
CCTV Camera Surveillance
Security 

FIRE SAFETY 
Efficient fire fighting
system facility . 

STRUCTURE 
Earthquake resistance structure.
High grade quality Concrete & branded TMT steel.

FLOORING 
Branded vitrified tiles flooring in 
all offices, Shops & Showrooms. 

ELEVATION 
Attractive well design building elevation.
good quality & reflected glass.

WALL FINISH 
White putty on internal walls. Double Coat sand Face 
plaster on external walls with Apex Paint 

COMPLETED 
PROJECT

ONGOING
PROJECT
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Asthavinayak Flat

Kiran Motors 
Maruti Showroom

Maruti AvenuePanchmukhi 
Hanuman Circle

NOTES :  • Developers reserve the right to change or revise or make any modifications, additions, omissions, or alteration in the scheme as a whole or a part thereof on any details therein, at their 

sole discretion without prior notice. Such changes would be bidding to all members. • Stamp duty, registration charges, legal charges, GST, and any additional charges taxes cess or duties levied by 

Govt. / Semi Govt. and local authorities prior during or after completion of the scheme will be borne by the purchaser. • Upon cancellation of the booking 10% of the payment would be deducted 

and the remaining amount would be given after new allotment. • In case of irregular payments 18 % (annual) interest will be charged. • All the dimensions given are approximate and from unfinished 

surfaces. • Changes / Alteration of any nature including the elevation, exterior colour scheme of the building or any other changes affecting the overall design concept and outlook of the project are 

strictly NOT PERMITTED. • All the architectural and interior views in brochure are computer graphics simulated interpretation of the actual property. • This brochure is just for an easy presentation 

of the project and should not be treated as legal documents. 

Scan For Location

STRUCTURE CONSULTANT PMC MAP CONSULTANT

N

ARCHITECT

Associated Architects Pvt. Ltd.

Rizwan Kadri - 9825012093


